PSD direct drives
for automatic format changeover
200
400
600
800
min -1
2 4 6 8 Nm

Order key A B C D E F G
PSD – – – – –  – –
order key direct drives psd
A
Type
B
Torque /
Output shaft
C
Rotation shaft /
Housing
D
Bus
communication
E
Electical
connections 1)
F
Protection
class
G
Measurement
system
40:
horizontal
1-5V
1-8H
1-14H
3-8H
3-14H S: direct or 0 °
1:  90 °
2: 180  °
3: 270 °
CA:  CANopen
IO:   IO-Link
0: standard
40: IP 5X
65: IP 65 2)
1:  absolute
41:
vertical
42:
horizontal
2-8V
2-8H
2-14H
6-14H
8-14H
43:
vertical
B
Key
Torque
Output shaft
C
Rotation shaft / Housing
B1-B2 B1 B2 S 1 2 3
1-5V 1: 0.8 Nm  5V:  5 mm solid shaft - - -
1-8H
1-14H 1: 0.8 Nm
 8H:  8 mm hollow shaft
14H: 14 mm hollow shaft
3-8H
3-14H 3: 3 Nm
 8H:  8 mm hollow shaft
14H: 14 mm hollow shaft
2-8V 2: 2 Nm  8V:  8 mm solid shaft - - -
2-8H
2-14H 2: 2 Nm
 8H:  8 mm hollow shaft
14H: 14 mm hollow shaft
6-14H 6: 6 Nm
 14H: 14 mm hollow shaft